

CWPOA No. 3496 of 2020

5.4.2021 Present: Mr. S.M. Goel, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Ashwani Sharma & Mr. Hemant Vaid,
Addl. A.G. with Mr. Vikrant Chandel Dy. A.G.
for respondent No.1.

Mr. Virender Verma, Advocate, for
respondents No. 3 to 10.

Mr. Ram Murti Bisht, Advocate, for
respondents No. 11 to 18.

Mr. Jagdish Thakur, Advocate, for
respondents No. 19 and 20.

Mr. Anup Rattan, Advocate, for respondents
No. 21 to 24.

List on **4.5.2021** a/w CWPOA No. 5326 of
2019.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

5th April, 2021
(kck)