

**CWPOA No. 5326 of 2019 along with CWPOA Nos.  
3496 of 2020, 3690, 3691, of 2021.**

29.09.2021 Present: Mr. Sunil Mohan Goel, Advocate, for the petitioner(s).  
  
Mr. Hemant Vaid, Addl.A.G., for the respondents-State.

As jointly prayed for, list on 8<sup>th</sup> November, 2021.

**29<sup>th</sup> September, 2021.  
(jai)**

**(Sureshwar Thakur)  
Judge.**